Vers I'établissement scolaire :

LM MelV
Bréme D'or

Rue de Verdun

Rue de Metz
Schalkental
République

Rue Saint Charles
Poste de Stiring
Rue Saint Théodore
Rue Saint Henri

De Lattre de Tassigny
Rue des Ecoles
Puits 3

Rue Couturier

Jean Moulin

LMMelJV
Bréme D'or

Rue de Verdun
Rue de Metz
Schalkental
République

Rue Saint Charles
Rue Saint Henri
De Lattre de Tassigny
Rue des Ecoles
Puits 3

Rue Couturier
Jean Moulin
Blaise Pascal

Vers le domicile :
LMIV

Jean Moulin

CES Untersteller

Rue des Ecoles

De Lattre de Tassigny
Schalkental
République

Saint Charles

Rue de Metz

Rue de Verdun
Bréme D'or

DOUBLAGES SCOLAIRES - BREME D'OR

7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:32

13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:30
13:40

16:05
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23

LMMelV

Bréme d'Or

Eglise du Habsterdick
Avenue de France
Rue Grégoire

Rue de Rosselle
Ecole Vieux Stiring
Rue des Ponts
Condorcet

LMV

Bréme D'or

Rue de Verdun

Rue de Metz
Schalkental
République

Saint Charles

Poste de Stiring
Rue Saint Théodore
Rue Saint Henri

De Lattre de Tassigny
CES Untersteller

LMIJV

Jean Moulin
CES Untersteller
Rue des Ecoles
De Lattre de Tassigny
Schalkental
République
Saint Charles
Rue de Metz
Rue de Verdun
Bréme D'or

7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:55

13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:05

17:05
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:23

LMMel}V

Bréme d'Or

Rue de Verdun

Rue de Metz
République

Saint Charles

Rue Saint Théodore
Rue Saint Henri

De Lattre de Tassigny
CES Untersteller

7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:03
8:05



